
Sr. No. DATE 

2 

5 06-04-2024 

6 

8 

9 

2 

13 

14 

16 

17 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

27 

|07-04-2024 

02-04-2024 Tuesday World Autism Awareness day 
03-04-2024 WednesdayIndependent Artist Day 
04-04-2024 Thursday National Vitamin C Day 

05-04-2024 Friday |International day of Con Science 

08-04-2024 
09-04-2024 

11-04-2024 
12-04-2024 

13-04-2024 

15-04-2024 

10-04-2024 Wednesday World Homeopathy day 

22-04-2024 

DAY 

14-04-2024 Sunday 

23-04-2024 

Saturday 

25-04-2024 

Sunday 

26-04-2024 

27-04-2024 

19-04-2024 Friday 

28-04-2024 

Monday Narmada Parikrama 
Tuesday Gudi Padwa 

16-04-2024 Tuesday Ram Navmi Special Assembly 
17-04-2024| Wednesday 
18-04-2024 Thursday Worl Heritage day 

29-04-2024 

Thursday 

Principal's Sign. 

20-04-2024 Saturday International Cli -Fi day 
21-04-2024 Sunday 

|Intemational day of Sports for development and peace 

Friday International day of human space flight 
Saturday 

Monday World Art day 

TOPIC 

FREEDOM VALLEY SCHOOL, UMRAKH 
ASSEMBLY, YAGYASHALA & YOGA PLANNING 

MONTH- APRIL 2024 

24-04-2024 Wednesday National Panchayati raj day 

World liver day 

Monday World Earth day 
TuesdayEnglish Language Day 

Saturday 

Thursday World Malaria day 

Sunday 

Friday World Intellectual property day 

Monday International dance day 
30-04-2024 Tuesday Ayushman Bharat Diwas 

INDIAN HISTORICAL TOPIC 

|The Indian Cricket team won ICC world cup 201l 
Birth anniversary of Sam Manekshaw( Chief army staff) 

The Battle of Kohima 

Salt March ( Salt Satyagraha) 
Mabatma Gandhi Orders General Strike against Salt tax 

SUNDAY 

Indian goverment filed a lawsuit against Bhopal gas disaster 
International ASMR Day 
Arya Samaj was founded by Swami Dayanand Mumbai 

Holiday (Eid) 
Ranjit Singh declared himself Maharaja of Punjab 

2nd SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Utsav was inaugurated at Raigad Fort 
First Irain Joumey in Indian Soil ( Mumbai to Thane) 

RAM NAVAMI 

Birh anniversary of Dr. Dhondo Keshav Karve ( Social reformer) 
Birth anniversary of Lala Hansraj 

Fornation 

|Anniversary of apollo 16 landing on Moon 
SUNDAY 

ist Party of India 

Birth anniversary of Pandita Ramabai 
Birh anniversary of Sachin Tendulkar 
The treaty of Amritsar was concluded 

Death anniversary of Ramanujan ( Mathematician) 
4th SATURDAY 

SUNDAY 

Birth anniversay of Raja Ravi Vana ( Artist) 
Birth anniversary of Dadasaheb Phalke 29 

Note: Power Point Presentation for Assembly should be submitted two days prior to the Assembly Incharge by the respective Class Teacher. 

CLASSYAGYAYOGA 
6th 

6th M 

7th S 

7th M 

8th S 

Sth M 

9th S 

9th M 

10S 

1lth S. 

12th S 

12th C. 

Sth S 

Sth M 

6th S 

6th M 

7th S 

10th S 
1lth C. 1th S 

7th M 

5th M 

8th S 

8th M 

6th S 

6th M 

7th S 

7th M 

8th S 

8th M 

9th S 

9th M 

Ilth C 
12th S. 

12th C. 

6th S 

6th M 

Sth S 

7th S 

Sth M 

7th M 

6th S 

6th M 

7th S 

7th M 

8th S 
8th M 

9th S 

9th M 
10th S 

Sth S12th C. 

lth S 

Sth M Sth S 

Sth M 

th C. 

12th S. 

th S 

6th M 

7th S 

8th S 7th M 

Ever In-charge's Sign. 

Assembly Committee Members : Mr. Kalpesh Vyas, Ms. Priti Patel, Mr. Karan Panwar, Ms. Jeena Varghese, Ms. Dimpal Mistry, Ms. Hetal Panchal 
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