

FREEDOM VALLEY SCHOOL, UMRAKH ASSEMBLY, YAGYASHALA & YOGA PLANNING MONTH- APRIL 2024

Sr. No.	DATE	DAY	TOPIC	INDIAN HISTORICAL TOPIC	CLASS	YAGYA	YOGA
1	02-04-2024	Tuesday	World Autism Awareness day	The Indian Cricket team won ICC world cup 2011	6th S	5th M	5th S
2	03-04-2024	Wednesday	Independent Artist Day	Birth anniversary of Sam Manekshaw (Chief army staff)	6th M	6th S	5th M
3	04-04-2024	Thursday	National Vitamin C Day	The Battle of Kohima	7th S	6th M	6th S
4	05-04-2024	Friday	International day of ConScience	Salt March (Salt Satyagraha)	7th M	7th S	6th M
5	06-04-2024	Saturday	International day of Sports for development and peace	Mahatma Gandhi Orders General Strike against Salt tax	8th S	7th M	7th S
6	07-04-2024	Sunday	SUNDAY				
7	08-04-2024	Monday	Narmada Parikrama	Indian goverment filed a lawsuit against Bhopal gas disaster	8th M	8th S	7th M
8	09-04-2024	Tuesday	Gudi Padwa	International ASMR Day	9th S	8th M	8th S
9	10-04-2024	Wednesday	World Homeopathy day	Arya Samaj was founded by Swami Dayanand in Mumbai	9th M	9th S	8th M
10	11-04-2024	Thursday	Holiday (Eid)				
11	12-04-2024	Friday	International day of human space flight	Ranjit Singh declared himself Maharaja of Punjab	10 S	9th M	9th S
12	13-04-2024	Saturday	2nd SATURDAY				
13	14-04-2024	Sunday	SUNDAY				
14	15-04-2024	Monday	World Art day	Chhatrapati Shivaji Utsav was inaugurated at Raigad Fort	11th S.	10th S	9th M
15	16-04-2024	Tuesday	Ram Navmi Special Assembly	First train Journey in Indian Soil (Mumbai to Thane)	11th C.	11th S	10th S
16	17-04-2024	Wednesday					
17	18-04-2024	Thursday	Worl Heritage day	Birth anniversary of Dr. Dhondo Keshav Karve (Social reformer)	12th S	11th C.	11th S.
18	19-04-2024	Friday	World liver day	Birth anniversary of Lala Hansraj	12th C.	12th S.	11th C.
19	20-04-2024	Saturday	International Cli -Fi day	Anniversary of apollo 16 landing on Moon	5th S	12th C.	12th S.
20	21-04-2024	Sunday	SUNDAY				
21	22-04-2024	Monday	World Earth day	Formation of Communist Party of India	5th M	5th S	12th C.
22	23-04-2024	Tuesday	English Language Day	Birth anniversary of Pandita Ramabai	6th S	5th M	5th S
23	24-04-2024	Wednesday	National Panchayati raj day	Birth anniversary of Sachin Tendulkar	6th M	6th S	5th M
24	25-04-2024	Thursday	World Malaria day	The treaty of Amritsar was concluded	7th S	6th M	6th S
25	26-04-2024	Friday	World Intellectual property day	Death anniversary of Ramanujan (Mathematician)	7th M	7th S	6th M
26	27-04-2024	Saturday	4th SATURDAY				
27	28-04-2024	Sunday	SUNDAY				
28	29-04-2024	Monday	International dance day	Birth anniversay of Raja Ravi Varma (Artist)	8th S	7th M	7th S
29	30-04-2024	Tuesday	Ayushman Bharat Diwas	Birth anniversary of Dadasaheb Phalke	8th M	8th S	7th M

Note: Power Point Presentation for Assembly should be submitted two days prior to the Assembly Incharge by the respective Class Teacher.

Assembly Committee Members : Mr. Kalpesh Vyas, Ms. Priti Patel, Mr. Karan Panwar, Ms. Jeena Varghese, Ms. Dimpal Mistry, Ms. Hetal Panchal

Principal's Sign.

Even In-charge's Sign.